
001 |RO 25 0980822F | |DA47AAED |07.09 10:44:04.1 |OK |01 |050 |
002 |RO 25 0980829F | |DA3648F6 |07.09 10:46:18.6 |OK |01 |007 |
003 |RO 25 0980857F | |DAE29BDC |07.09 10:46:47.1 |OK |01 |014 |
004 |RO 25 0980812F | |DA47A837 |07.09 10:47:36.5 |OK |01 |001 |
005 |RO 25 0980865F | |DA47A9EB |07.09 10:48:16.7 |OK |01 |025 |
006 |RO 25 0980837F | |DA47A9CA |07.09 10:48:45.9 |OK |01 |016 |
007 |RO 25 2056583F | |DA47AA54 |07.09 10:48:48.0 |OK |01 |017 |
008 |RO 25 0980828F | |DA47A8D1 |07.09 10:49:00.2 |OK |01 |003 |
009 |RO 25 0980805F | |DA557DCA |07.09 10:50:28.1 |OK |01 |012 |
010 |RO 25 0980839F | |DA47A909 |07.09 10:50:38.6 |OK |01 |033 |
011 |RO 25 2056578F | |DA47A9D3 |07.09 10:51:14.8 |OK |01 |048 |
012 |RO 25 0980859F | |DA4A3D6F |07.09 10:51:20.9 |OK |01 |024 |
013 |RO 25 0980830F | |DA47ABBF |07.09 10:52:04.7 |OK |01 |005 |
014 |RO 25 0980819F | |DA47AACF |07.09 10:53:42.2 |OK |01 |039 |
015 |RO 25 0980809F | |DA47A9EC |07.09 10:53:46.7 |OK |01 |010 |
016 |RO 25 0980849F | |DA47A9E1 |07.09 10:54:18.4 |OK |01 |018 |
017 |RO 25 0980836F | |DA47A886 |07.09 10:54:37.9 |OK |01 |043 |
018 |RO 25 0980848F | |DA0A0D7E |07.09 10:55:29.5 |OK |01 |022 |
019 |RO 25 0980843F | |DA47AA08 |07.09 10:57:13.7 |OK |01 |021 |
020 |RO 25 0980817F | |DA47AACE |07.09 10:58:29.7 |OK |01 |042 |
021 |RO 25 0980820F | |DA47A861 |07.09 10:58:36.7 |OK |01 |030 |
022 |RO 25 0980807F | |DA47A8D8 |07.09 10:59:49.4 |OK |01 |013 |
023 |RO 25 0980847F | |DA47A635 |07.09 10:59:50.5 |OK |01 |020 |
024 |RO 25 0980806F | |DA3517CE |07.09 10:59:52.1 |OK |01 |045 |
025 |RO 25 2056581F | |DA47AB74 |07.09 11:01:30.6 |OK |01 |029 |
026 |RO 25 0980840F | |DA47AA00 |07.09 11:01:46.6 |OK |01 |041 |
027 |RO 25 0980808F | |DA47AAFF |07.09 11:02:12.6 |OK |01 |036 |
028 |RO 25 0980880F | |DA47AA11 |07.09 11:02:13.7 |OK |01 |038 |
029 |RO 25 0980823F | |DA47A8F6 |07.09 11:02:21.7 |OK |01 |002 |
030 |RO 25 0980818F | |DAA5E5E4 |07.09 11:04:28.2 |OK |01 |023 |
031 |RO 25 2056584F | |DA47A8F9 |07.09 11:04:30.3 |OK |01 |034 |
032 |RO 25 0980869F | |DA47ABAE |07.09 11:05:50.4 |OK |01 |004 |
033 |RO 25 2056576F | |DA47A9C3 |07.09 11:06:00.2 |OK |01 |026 |
034 |RO 25 0980801F | |DA47A9DE |07.09 11:06:45.4 |OK |01 |008 |
035 |RO 25 0980803F | |DA47A86E |07.09 11:06:55.1 |OK |01 |049 |
036 |RO 25 2056577F | |DA47A8BC |07.09 11:10:17.3 |OK |01 |044 |
037 |RO 25 2056580F | |DA47ABBA |07.09 11:10:25.2 |OK |01 |028 |
038 |RO 25 0980826F | |DA47AAAE |07.09 11:12:49.4 |OK |01 |027 |
039 |RO 25 0980856F | |DA4C7D0C |07.09 11:13:54.4 |OK |01 |037 |
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040 |RO 25 0980858F | |DA47A88F |07.09 11:19:47.4 |OK |01 |040 |
041 |RO 25 0980831F | |DA47A865 |07.09 11:24:00.0 |OK |01 |035 |
042 |RO 25 0980879F | |DA47AB5C |07.09 11:27:12.5 |OK |01 |006 |
043 |RO 25 0980862F | |DA2412B5 |07.09 11:32:58.1 |OK |01 |015 |
044 |RO 25 0980813F | |DA47A7A7 |07.09 11:41:43.9 |OK |01 |009 |
045 |RO 25 0980815F | |DA680128 |07.09 11:45:15.0 |OK |01 |031 |
046 |RO 25 0980814F | |DA47A9FD |07.09 11:51:02.7 |OK |01 |011 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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